ST JOHN AMBULANCE WA INFORMATION

VOICE AND DATA FREQUENCIES

(Note: Data frequencies are displayed in italics and simplex is underlined)

FREQ
78.6500
78.6750
78.7000
78.7250
78.7500
79.6000
79.6300
79.8250
79.8500

79.9600

FREQ FREQ
79.9900 80.6700
80.0100 80.7450
80.0250 412.4750
80.0400 412.5750
80.0550 412.6500
80.0700 412.7500
80.0850 413.0250
80.5500 413.0750
80.5800 413.1000
80.5950 413.1250
469.5250 469.5750

FREQ
413.1500
413.1750
413.2250
413.3000
413.3500
413.3750
413.4250
458.0250

458.0750

PERTH HOSPITAL FREQUENCIES

160.2700

168.2800

171.6600

412.5750

450.4000

462.9000

469.9500

492.7250

Saint Anne’s Hospital

Princess Margaret Hospital
Fremantle Hospital

Royal Perth Hospital

Hollywood Repatriation Hospital
Royal Perth Hospital

Saint John of God Hospital

Whitby Falls Hospital

Thanks to G Rogers for the frequency information and to Msai for the Job Codes
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JOB CODES

PRIORITY CODES

Lights and Sirens are used and it is very urgent for them to get there.
As Soon As Possible (no lights and sirens to be used) not as urgent as priority 1.
Routine calls e.g. transfers between hospital's and non urgent cases.

TRAUMA CODES
Domestic Accident
Vehicle Accident
Sporting Accident
Industrial Accident
Assault
Burns
Collapse
Hanging
Murder/Suicide
Rape
Shooting
Stabbing
Other not listed Trauma code

SURGICAL CODES
Acute Abdominal
G.1.T. Blood
Gynaecological
Obstetric
Baby Born
Other Surgical

CARDIAC CODES
Cardiac Arrest
Chest Pain
Electrocution
Near Drowning
Pulmonary Oedema
Other Cardiac

MEDICAL CODES
Allergy
Asthma
Bites & Stings
C.V.A.
Debility
Dehydration
Altered Consciousness
Diabetics
Disturbed or Abnormal Behaviour
Drug/Alcohol Overdose
Fits/Convulsions
Hypothermia
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Email: scanclub@start.com.au

MEDICAL CODES (cont'd)
Infections
Neonatal
Poisoning
Respiratory Distress
Cancer
Cancer Terminal
Other

ROUTINE CODES
Cat Scan
Cardiac Catheter
Day Treatment
Dialysis
Hospital Discharge
Radiotherapy
Sporting Fixture
Stand By
Other

MISCELLANEOUS CODES
Hoax Call
Ambulance Not Required
Relief Duty at Depot

SUNDRY CODES
Bomb Alert
Disaster Exercise
Message
Patient Deceased
Public Relations Visit
Standing By
Other

TIME CODES
Arrived At Scene
Departing Scene For .......
Destination ......
Cleared
At Sub Centre
Police
Getting Fuel
SJAWA Headquarters
Returned to Sub Center

Other
Web: http://www.warsug.cjb.net/



